DS SU4502/B
Preliminary Datasheet                                                       November, 2021
PHPSU 4502 Pressure Transducer 1/5
General description
Pressure transducer  PHPSU 4502  is  an  OEM
pressure sensing device with temperature com-
pensated and calibrated output.
This transducer was specially designed to pro-

 Preliminary Datasheet                                                       November, 2021
PHPSU 4502 Pressure Transducer 5/5
Ordering guide
Transducer type Pressure range Pressure type Silgel protection
PHPSU 4502 004H D
 0P3P A S
0P8P
001P
005P
015P
030P
100P
150P
Other configurations possible on special request.
Silgel protection
 No gel protection
S Silgel protection
Pressure range
004H 4 “ H2O
0P3P 0,3 psi
0P8P 0,8 psi
001P 1 psi
005P 5 psi
015P 15 psi
030P 30 psi
100P 100 psi
150P  150 psi
Pressure type
D Differential
A Absolute (for p≥1 bar), on P1, output polarity
reversed.
5 PHPSU-4502-REV-B_1610-21548-0025-E-1121
Experts on Design-In
for sensors and power solutions
Scan here and get an overview of personal contacts!
sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.
Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG
Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich
Phone  +41 44 877 35 00
Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power Deutschland GmbH
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone  +49 89 374 288 87 00